
$448,080

The	Winter	Park	High	School	Foundation	is	a	
charitable	organization	dedicated	to	preserving	the	
tradition	of	excellence	at	Winter	Park	High	School.

Where	Does	Your	Money	Go?

Campus	Facility	
Improvements

$318,302

Student	Groups	&	
Programs	
$65,064

Aviation	Modeling	
&	Simulation	

$29,000

Student	
Scholarships	

$26,096

Scholarship	
Endowment	

$5,000

Reserve	
$5,577

% $

Facilities

Investment

Scholarships

Event	Expense

Student	Groups

Reserve

4.93%

5.82%

14.52%

71.04%

1.24%

1.33%

WPHS	FOUNDATION
2017-2018

$318,302

$65,064

$26,096

Administration

1.12%

$22,074

$5,577

$5,967

$5,000

The	Foundation

www.wphsfoundation.org Endowment

Maximizes	every	student's	educational	experience

Supports	an	atmosphere	that	will	attract	the	best	
and	brightest	teachers	and	staff

Satisfies	unmet	resource	needs	through	private	
contributions

Engages	our	community	to	invest	in	and	protect	
our	valuable	asset

Student	Media	Center	Renovations
Biomedical	and	Mathematics	Programs

Further	Investment	in	Showalter	Renovations	
Student	Groups	&	Programs




