

WPHS FOUNDATION 2017-2018



The Winter Park High School Foundation is a charitable organization dedicated to preserving the tradition of excellence at Winter Park High School.

The Foundation

- Maximizes every student's educational experience
- Supports an atmosphere that will attract the best and brightest teachers and staff
- Satisfies unmet resource needs through private contributions
- Engages our community to invest in and protect our valuable asset

Total Contributions

\$448,080



Where Does Your Money Go?



Campus Facility Improvements \$318,302



Student Groups & Programs \$65,064



Aviation Modeling & Simulation \$29,000



Student Scholarships \$26,096



Scholarship Endowment \$5,000



Reserve \$5,577

Facilities Student Groups Scholarships Events Administration Reserve Endowment

WWW.WPHSFOUNDATION.ORG

Investment	%	\$
Facilities	71.04%	\$318,302
Student Groups	14.52%	\$65,064
Scholarships	5.82%	\$26,096
Event Expense	4.93%	\$22,074
Administration	1.24%	\$5,967
Reserve	1.33%	\$5 <mark>,5</mark> 77
Endowment	1.12%	\$5,000

Invest in the Future Student Media Center Renovations
Biomedical and Mathematics Programs
Further Investment in Showalter Renovations
Student Groups & Programs

Community

